File# Husband's name Age Wife's Name [Wife's Age| Children Date of Date of County of Divorce
under Age Marriage Divorce
18

78603 ACKER JOSEPH J SHANNON N 20 0/05/26/2001 7/23/2002 NAVARRO
85157 ADAY WILLIAM D 46 STEPHANIE R 26 1 04/15/2000 7/30/2002 NAVARRO
34377 ADLER MICHAEL R 34 LUANN 47 0/08/02/1997 3/11/2002 NAVARRO
76933 AINSWORTH BRIAN A DIANA L 42 0/04/06/2001 5/23/2002 NAVARRO
76775 ALLEN JOHN C 24 LINDA J 22 2/09/14/1996 5/29/2002 NAVARRO
9505 AMOS DAVID R 29 MELANIE A 27 0/09/13/1995 1/14/2002 NAVARRO
9861 ANDERSON CLINTON T 41 LYNN L 44 0/12/19/1989 1/31/2002 NAVARRO
42412 ANDERSON LLOYD E ANNIE F 43 0/07/23/1976 4/22/2002 NAVARRO
134728 ANTE PUESTO MELERIO R |42 CHERRY A 35 2/02/18/1989 11/22/2002 NAVARRO
42474 ARMSTRONG TONY D 31 CHARLOTTEL 33 0/02/12/2000 4/22/2002 NAVARRO
76979 ARREDONDO ESTEBAN 49 TOMASA C 46 0/12/10/1973 5/6/2002 NAVARRO
42475 AVILA VICTOR 26 JANIE A 29 0/12/21/1990 4/22/2002 NAVARRO
42480 AVILES RODOLFO 29 HORTENSIAL 26 0/02/21/1997 4/18/2002 NAVARRO
134729 AYCOCK WILLIAM R 47 BRENDA C 45 0/12/20/1981 11/22/2002 NAVARRO
33986 BAILEY JASON M 31 REBECCA E 30 2/02/14/1999 3/6/2002 NAVARRO
20730 BAKER OTTO A 77 BILLIE J 72 0/06/20/1943 2/12/2002 NAVARRO
134726 BAKER PAUL T 30 GLOWANDAJ 41 0/09/09/1995 11/25/2002 NAVARRO
148591 BALLARD BOOKER T 34 DEBRA L 38 0/02/14/2002 10/25/2002 NAVARRO
42472 BARTLETT WAYNE L 37 LISAJ 39 0/05/28/1991 4/22/2002 NAVARRO
61807 BATES RONALD RACHEL 21 1 07/03/1999 6/3/2002 NAVARRO
103876 BECKER CARL 41 MARA L 40 1 02/17/1984 10/1/2002 NAVARRO
134983 BELDIN CLAYTON M 21 AMBER N 21 2/02/14/2000 10/2/2002 NAVARRO
76840 BELL CLINTON J 39 ROSE A 36 2/10/23/1999 5/21/2002 NAVARRO
103878 BELL DAVID L 45 TAMMIE 43 0/05/14/1977 9/23/2002 NAVARRO
134985 BERLWAGE RICKY W 33 JOETTA G 36 201/ 10/15/2002 NAVARRO
42405 BETTS TIMMY 26 LATOYAD 23 0/04/09/2001 4/29/2002 NAVARRO
76977 BLACK TOMMY G 24 AMANDA M 23 2/08/04/1999 5/13/2002 NAVARRO
20725 BOAZ ANDREW J 25 GAVRAR 20 0/03/31/2000 2/25/2002 NAVARRO
107620 BOCANEGRA JUAN V 46 LETICIA B 38 3/08/31/1979 1/28/2002 NAVARRO
156504 BOULWARE RICKY W JOETTA G 36 2/06/06/1983 12/15/2002 NAVARRO




153131
9507
33988
61768
61769
61811
78601
76778
107621

BOWER DAVID K
BRANTNER LEE S
BRISTOL ALAN M
BROWN ALFRED M
BROWN JEFFERY D
BROWN ROBERT K
BROWN WILLIAM J
BRUTON JERRY M
BULLARD CALEN A

33989 CABLER JEROME S

78605 CARVER RICHARD T

42413 CHAMBERS EDDIE R
134716 CHANCE MARSHALL
157638 CHAPPELL EDWARD E
150432 CLAXTON MALCOLM W

76780 CLEMENS HARALD A

42396 COSBY MARK C
134717 COX LARRY G

76911 CRAWFORD STACY A
134725 CUNNINGHAM BOBBY B

134727
103909
9506
150462
91934
134930
61779
150436
85189
61815
61791
156864

DENBOW TROY C
DIXON DARREN C
DONNELL JAMES B
DUNCAN JOE P
DUNN JASON W
DWAYNE PYBURN R
DYER RICKY L
EISEN DONAVAN C
ELLIOTT STEVEN M
ENGLISH JAMES
ESPINOZA NORBERTO M
ESTES GARY

39
40
42
35
35
45
27
44
21
25
44
52
58
23
30
50
40
52
35
62
28
32
34
25
33
29
44
24
35
61
28
57

PAMELA M
BRENDA L
KAREN E
DEBBIE R
COTASHAN
KAWANA D
ALICIAB
RITAJ
HEATHER A
LISAM
TERIG
CATHERINE
DOROTHY N
JERRI L
LATOSHA M
JUDY E
SHERRY D
JUDIE A
SHERRY L
GLENDA M
HOLLY A
CYNTHIA J
SYLVIA
KIMBERLY C
KIMBERLY D

JACQUILINE K

ERIN L
MICHELE R
LULAJ
ELIZABETH A
LORENE R
BONNIE L

41
40
42

27
38

35
23
29
41
44
56
22
23
42
37

32
44
22
32
34
23
24

36
20
39
49
24

0/04/15/1996
1 05/26/1984
1 05/28/1994
0/11/23/1992
2/10/25/1997
0/04/28/2000
2/05/14/1995
2/01/18/1985
2/12/20/1997
1/10/21/1999
1/11/27/1998
0/04/25/1985
112/14/1964
2/03/12/2001
2/11/02/1997
3/08/23/1986
2/09/26/1987
0/06/12/1998
0/06/15/2001
0/07/16/1999
1/10/02/1999
2/09/05/1992
0/02/16/1997
2/06/01/1995
1/10/17/1999
11//

2/12/31/1986
0/04/20/2002
0/07/17/1993
0/10/10/1983
1 12/21/1996
0/02/22/1980

12/16/2002
1/18/2002
3/20/2002
6/5/2002
6/4/2002
6/11/2002
7/16/2002
5/1/2002
1/3/2002
3/21/2002
7/2/2002
4/22/2002
11/5/2002
11/18/2002
12/9/2002
5/8/2002
1/7/2002
11/5/2002
5/29/2002
11/21/2002
11/22/2002
9/10/2002
1/29/2002
12/23/2002
8/8/2002
9/30/2002
6/5/2002
12/6/2002
7/2/2002
6/14/2002
6/12/2002

9/23/2002

NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO



42473
34378
76930
150450
91933
103877
76925
103929
42414
91931
20729
153132
91866

EVERINGHAM THOMAS R
EY JOHN J

FARMER JASON D
FAULK CHIANE
FIELDS CRAIG

FIRA BENJAMIN
FLETES ERNEST
FLORES BILLY
FLORES NATHAN W
FLOWERS MIHCAEL S
FORD FREDDIE V
FOSTER JOHN G
FRAILEY MICHAEL

42481 GANNON BRADLEY W
134984 GARCIA JORGE U
147089 GARCIA RAMON L

76980 GEHRING JIMMY W
103934 GIBSON KENNETH W

10084 GLIDEWELL JEFFREY W

42407 GOLEC CHRIS
150483 GONZALES BERNARDO

61788 GRANADOS ODERICO F
134954 GREEN TIMOTHY

134946
134996
42487
103912
76776
10227
78694
20827
150434

HARRIS DAVID A

HARRIS LLOYD E

HARVEY EDDIE J
HENDERSON ANTHONY N
HENRY KENNETH J
HERNANDEZ GUILLERMO
HERNANDEZ-NANEZ JOSUE
HILL HORACE J

HILL JOSHUA W

41
48
26

31
39
66
46
29
49
62
55
29
31
24
34
37

20
32
37

37

37
32
33
38

57
21

TAMMY B
THERESA
NONNIE M
PATRICIA D
MISTY M
RHONDA A
RUTH
CHERIEA D
WENDY L
BARBARA A
SUSAN
LYNNDA D
ANITRA A
MARY S
CHRISTAL L
PAULINE O
ANNA M
DELENA K
MELINDA E
LISA

REINA
MARIA
MARY F
PATTIL
PENNY S
AMANDA N
DIANA L
MARSHA R
MARY L
SUSAN
JESSIE L
HEATHER R

42
49
27
44
31
32
71
40
25
45
47
55
23
30
37
40
31
33
21
31
39
41
35

41
22
30
34
45
30
62
23

0/10/25/1985
0/03/05/1988
2/11/27/1993
3/09/26/1998
0/08/31/1999
3/01/15/1988
0/05/02/1991
0/11/09/2001
0/11/11/1995

01/01/2002
0/05/25/2001
0/09/12/1985
2/06/06/2000
3/09/16/1995
0/07/14/1999
0/08/08/1994
0/07/12/1997
2/09/14/1991
0/07/10/1999
0/05/13/1995
0/08/02/1999
2 06/01/1979
2/08/10/1984
1 07/26/1997
0/09/07/1998
0/08/02/1997
0/05/01/1999
1 01/18/1995
0/11/16/1998
1 11/02/1998
0/09/10/1977
1 01/10/2000

4/22/2002
3/12/2002
5/16/2002
12/2/2002
8/6/2002
9/9/2002
5/3/2002
9/11/2002
4/23/2002
9/4/2002
2/14/2002
12/11/2002
7/22/2002
4/8/2002
10/8/2002
8/16/2002
5/3/2002
8/6/2002
1/4/2002
4/23/2002
12/18/2002
6/20/2002
6/14/2002
10/29/2002
10/30/2002
4/4/2002
9/27/2002
5/29/2002
1/7/2002
7/9/2002
2/4/2002
12/6/2002

NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO



134953 HOLLINGSWORTH DAN H
42406 HORNBUCKLE GREGORY L
76782 HUFFMAN MICHAEL L

103918 HUGHES HAROLD R
42397 HUTCHISON CHARLES C
33982 HYLAND ERIC P

103932 INYASA PETER H
91880 IVIE SAMMY D

103921 JACKSON KURT D

103888 JACOBS PAUL E
42395 JENNINGS TIMOTHY L

103889 JONES CODY J
42403 JORDAN TERRY L
76929 KEETON CURTIS L

134994 KEITH JAMES A
91886 KILGORE BILLY W
42490 KINDRICK HARVEY C
76931 KIZER CLIFFORD E

103919 KNOPPS SHANE S
10228 KRANTZ ERIC K

150485 KUBICEK FRANK D
61783 LAFORGE AARON S
34318 LAMBERT JEREMU W
20727 LAUBSHER THOMAS F

134988 LAUGHLIN JOSHUA L

103915 LEARD DALE
76965 LEDEZMA GERARDO

134719 LEERSKOV ROBERT K
85197 LEWIS JEFF S
33980 LEWIS KIRK T
42484 LIBHART CALYTON W

103890 LINDSEY DARRYL K

51
30
31
26
27
46
30
60
30
34
32
27
39
47
36
25
31
34
17
24
51
21
36
44
21
57

34
31
48
39
38

GIDGET M
NANCY J
SHELLEY L
ANGIE L
KELLI L
CHERRY R
VERTIS T
JONIE M
SHAUN A
KISHA K
SHELLEY D
TINAM
ALLISON
SHERRY D
JAIME L
ASHLEY A
DANA R
LINDA G
KYRS N
EMILY
MELISSA P
JENNIFER A
ROXIE L
JOANNE E
KANDACE A
LISA

ANA M
ROBIN M
PAULA R
TAMARA E
TONI D
ROSHELL R

39

36
23
22
24
24
39
24
24
24
28
38
40

22
32
49
18
17
50
22
34

20
41
23
33
33
39
35
35

0/07/23/1987
0/06/22/1999
0/07/20/2001
1 06/07/1997
2/03/29/2001
0/05/28/1999
o7/

0/07/12/1980
0/04/21/1997
0/04/28/2001
1 04/11/1997
1 09/24/1994
3/09/27/1985
0/02/24/1990
0/03/11/1990
0/06/02/2001
211/25/1995
0/02/02/2000
2 03/12/2001
1 05/12/2000
0/01/17/1999
0/05/09/1998
2/07/15/1989
0/04/02/1983
0/05/13/1999
o/

1 10/08/1998
2/05/14/1988
1 03/15/1997
2 02/14/1983
1 04/17/1981
0/07/08/1991

7/24/2002
4/29/2002
5/15/2002
9/20/2002
4/26/2002
3/15/2002
9/9/2002
8/15/2002
9/13/2002
9/27/2002
1/3/2002
9/27/2002
4/30/2002
5/15/2002
10/25/2002
8/12/2002
4/4/2002
5/20/2002
9/19/2002
2/7/2002
12/17/2002
6/24/2002
3/22/2002
2/25/2002
10/8/2002
9/24/2002
5/9/2002
11/13/2002
3/28/2002
3/13/2002
4/1/2002
9/27/2002

NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO



91865 LITTLEJOHN JAMES D
91884 LONGORIO JOHN P
91878 LOVELL DIRK
42486 LUDWIG ROBERT L
77276 MADISON CHARLES R
85156 MARCUS LARRY R
107492 MATHIS KELLAN L
150449 MCBRIDE STANLEY W
134987 MCCARTER MICHAEL D
42494 MCCLAIN BRADLEY J
76932 MCCULLOUGH GIB S
76952 MCCULLOUGH WENDELL F
61792 MCDANIEL JACKIE D
150465 MCINTOSH JOHN L
9504 MCINTOSH SAMUEL J
61781 MCKINNEY JOHN L
91879 MCMULLEN RAY C
134928 MCSPADDEN RALPH D
42479 MCSPADDEN RALPH D
61789 MEISSNER DARRELL M
134952 MENDOZA JAVIER J
103916 MILLER MARSHALL M
61780 MOBLEY JOHN D
134993 MONTFORT GARLAND T
153133 MONTFORT GARLAND T
150464 MONTGOMERY ROARK
91867 MORELOCK CALVIN B
61808 MOREY JAKE E
61784 MORGAN DAVID D
103930 MORGAN LANCE C
91883 MOYERS MICHAEL D
42411 MULLIN HAROLD V

ELIZABETH A
CHRISTY L
LISA
LISAC
SANDRA K
DEE A
LINDA D
CLEOK
LORI A
CANDI F
LISAD
ANNIE E
JO LYNN
KAREN N
KAREN M
LISAH
JESSICA
PATE
PATSY E
JANET L
MARIA D
KIMBERLY M
SANDRA
JANIE R
JANIE R
LETICIAC
ANGLEA D
SHARON S
CAROL M
DEIDRA M
CINDY L
SHERRI E

0/06/03/2000
0/10/08/1999
0/09/02/1998
0/11/23/1996
0/05/25/1998
1 06/26/1982
2/02/17/1992
0/10/03/2001
1 06/27/1998
0/08/18/2001
0/06/23/1995
0/12/05/1992
0/06/11/1993
0/03/09/2002
4/09/23/1997
2/12/17/1977
0/10/02/2001
0/09/04/1965
0/09/04/1965
0/08/30/1997
110/16/1992
0/11/19/2000
0/08/06/1998
0/09/30/1997
0/09/30/1997
0/08/13/1991
2 04/14/1994
0/10/10/1997
1 04/01/1999
0/03/02/1985
1 07/03/1996
209/13/1996

7/22/2002
7/22/2002
8/21/2002
4/3/2002
5/22/2002
7/24/2002
3/11/2002
12/20/2002
10/23/2002
4/30/2002
5/22/2002
5/29/2002
6/27/2002
12/28/2002
1/14/2002
6/3/2002
8/15/2002
4/18/2002
4/18/2002
6/17/2002
10/31/2002
9/20/2002
6/6/2002
10/28/2002
10/28/2002
12/16/2002
8/7/2002
6/5/2002
6/24/2002
9/9/2002
8/15/2002
4/24/2002

NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO



33985 MYERS ARTHUR L
9503 NESMITH DAN L
150463 NIXON JIMMY L
156863 NORRIS VINCENT A
20726 NUNAMAKER DONALD W
134995 OWEN DAVID E
134932 OWEN JOE W
134986 PAGE MANCIL R
42491 PALACIOS JOSE G
76927 PASKEY TERRY L
42492 PATRICK TERRY E
42404 PAUL RAYMOND R
103931 PAWLOWOKI WALTER J
10226 PENNINGTON STEVE E
33995 PETTY DANNY R
76934 PETTY STEPHEN M
85155 PHILLIPS DAVID D
103914 PHILLIPS JAMES
91930 POLK JAMES A
33983 PORTIS BILLY L
103936 RAINDLE ROBERT E
42477 RAMBLAS BENEDICTO H
76779 RAMOS FEDERICO
61809 RATLIFF RICHARD E
77275 RAY LESLIE D
134931 REED ROBERT
134721 REED TONY A
20599 RICHTER JIMMY G
10231 ROBINSON EARNEST V
150433 RODRIGUEZ ERASMO
150468 ROGERS RICKY R
61775 ROSS STANLEY B

64
50
24
40
40

66
59
44
40
52
62
39
37
47
31

23
83
62
31
28
47
49
50
51
37
23
46
55
46
31

BETTY S
BOBBI F

CHRISTINA E

LESLIE D
BRENDA
SANDRA J
MILDRED
JIMMIE F

VERONICA P
JENNIFER C

VICKI L
MARY J
DEANNA K
ANGELA K
SANDRA K
KARLENE A
TERESA A
JENNIFER
DARLENE T
PAULINE B
PAMELA R
SYLVIAD
CINDY A
CAROLJ
MARY L
GARLA B
LONI K
AMANDA L
NANCY E
MARY D
WANDA L

KIMBERLY M

57
42
19
38
28

65
55

32
41

35
26
40
27
32
22
53
44
43
34
35
51
46
42
32
22
37

44
27

0/08/28/1969
2/12/05/1981
1 01/13/2001
2/07/09/1984
0/10/02/1998
0/09/03/1998
0/12/23/1953
0/01/22/1966
2/03/13/1992
3/11/21/1988
1 08/04/1983
0/07/22/1999
2/06/30/1984
4/11/26/1989
1 10/06/1988
1 07/11/1997
3/05/04/1987
3/11/15/1997
0/01/04/2002
0/01/03/1995
0/06/22/1997
0/02/28/1997
2/09/11/1987
0/04/23/1978
0/06/21/1975
4/02/25/1983
1/ 04/21/1990
2/02/20/1998
0/10/05/1996
0/02/09/1988
0/04/23/1976
0/05/25/1996

3/12/2002
2/7/2002
12/23/2002
10/3/2002
2/20/2002
10/30/2002
9/30/2002
10/18/2002
4/8/2002
4/25/2002
4/15/2002
4/22/2002
9/6/2002
1/7/2002
3/28/2002
5/9/2002
7/29/2002
9/16/2002
9/5/2002
3/15/2002
9/3/2002
4/18/2002
5/1/2002
6/3/2002
5/22/2002
9/16/2002
11/14/2002
2/19/2002
1/15/2002
12/6/2002
12/9/2002
6/10/2002

NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO



33981 RUIZ RICARDO B
103933 SANDERS MICHAEL J
150482 SANDLIN JOHN C
157763 SAUNDERS RONALD N
134723 SCHMIDT KENT J

78604 SCHULTZ ROBERT

91885 SHEPHERD TOMMY L

42478 SIMINGTON MIKE

61814 SIMS EVERETT M
107616 SISK JAMES E

78693 SKONETSKI FRANK A
150435 SMITH GARY W
134718 SMITH JAMES G

61776 SMITH JESSIE L

61770 STEWARD DEMARRIO D

33987 STRANGE MARVIN M
148590 SYKES JAMES W

76926 TAPIA DANIEL
134989 TARKINGTON JEFFREY D

61782 THOMAS GENE W

76781 THOMAS REGINALD

61787 THOMAS STACY C
150491 THORNTON PAUL C
103920 THORNTON TOBY A

91932 TIDWELL RUSSELL W

76976 TIMMS TROY L

76928 TOLLIVER CHRISTOPHER M

103917 TORRES DOMINGUEZ
MARCO A
9860 TORRES GABRIEL G

33990 TUME ALAN T
76777 VALDEZ MARTY R
20728 VICE LARRY L

43
30
43
24

52
50
55
35
29
28
51
49
29
29
48
27
36
26

23
26
27
49
40

26

22

21
50

CAROLINA
SONDRA D
SARAH A
CINDY M
ELAINE A
LOIS F
LINDA A
DOROTHY
JULIE L
STACY B
JOHNNIE L
GENAM
MARY D
JEANETTE
MICHELE J
PEGGY
TAMIJ
KRYSTAL S
CHARITY D
ERIKAM
MARJORIE L
BIOBAHN T
CONNIE R
CHRISTINA
PEGGY S
JUDY K
DANA F
ANITAY

ANDREA J
YVONNE
SUMMER N
DEBRA A

34
31
27
38
26

39
35
55
31
34
27
40

38
27
40
27
32
28

22
28
27
46
39
27
27

29
38
19

2 07/02/1987
0/04/08/2000
1 05/30/2000
1 08/27/1983
1 09/18/1999
0/06/08/1986
1 04/21/1981
0/09/16/1998
o/

2/04/29/1988
0/01/19/1997
2/02/10/1994
1 03/13/1998
0/06/14/1995
0/09/23/1995
207/22/2000
0/05/04/1991
o/

0/07/19/1996
2/11/29/2001
0/02/14/1996
0/02/14/2000
0/04/27/2001
1 06/19/1998
0/12/26/1999
2/06/17/1989
3/03/14/1998
0/09/15/1998

0/01/22/1998
0/08/13/1993
0/09/01/2001
0/11/22/1977

3/18/2002
8/6/2002
12/18/2002
11/13/2002
11/14/2002
7/22/2002
8/12/2002
4/15/2002
6/13/2002
2/11/2002
7/5/2002
10/8/2002
11/7/2002
6/10/2002
6/4/2002
3/1/2002
10/15/2002
4/3/2002
10/25/2002
6/24/2002
5/15/2002
6/21/2002
12/13/2002
5/28/2002
8/12/2002
5/16/2002
5/13/2002
9/20/2002

1/30/2002
3/25/2002
5/6/2002
1/4/2002

NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO

NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO



33994 WALKER GEORGE B
76967 WALKER TENERY L
34375 WARREN LAWRENCE
42485 WEEKS RAY E
76978 WHEAT MICHAEL L
103907 WHITE DAVID L
34379 WHITE EUGENE
103911 WIGGINS CHARLES W
42488 WILEY LESSER S
91876 WILLIAMS JAMES W
150484 WILSON TRACY B
78602 WISDOM JOHN P
103935 WORTH VALLEY J
61810 WORTHEN RUEL S
91875 WREN DANNY C
91877 YOUNG JOHN M
76966 ZAMARRIPA JUAN R
107618 ZAMUDIO ALFREDO R

66
25
34
49
29
40
32
57
37
28
42
31
49
24
45
55
32
32

JANET V
LISAR
DONNA T
DIANE J
JOANNA R
PEGGY L
LAKEYA N
NELLIE S
JODI L
GABRIELLE J
JULIE A
CYNTHIAD
DEBORAH J
JENNIFER L
JOA

LINDA L
KENNA D
EVA

0/11/28/1987
3/03/02/1999
3/06/30/1989
0/06/16/1978
0/03/28/1998
3/11/07/1986
2/03/04/2000
0/11/04/1972
1 10/28/1994
3/02/18/1995
0/03/23/2002
0/06/07/1997
0/04/19/1987
0/03/22/2001
0/03/24/1979
0/01/20/1996
0/03/03/1997
4/12/31/1991

3/28/2002
5/13/2002
3/23/2002
4/15/2002
5/13/2002
9/12/2002
3/25/2002
9/27/2002
4/8/2002
8/26/2002
12/17/2002
7/30/2002
8/6/2002
6/11/2002
9/3/2002
8/16/2002
5/1/2002
1/10/2002

NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO



